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11
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14
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ifd. : Nr.
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Ifd. Nr.

Ul ok W N

Re.1
Re.1
Re.1
Re.1
Re.1
Re.1
Re.1

Re.1
Re.1
Re.1
Re.1
Re.1
Re.1
Re.1

Refle =

Re.1a
Re.1a

Re.'N_I.;. =

Re.2
Re.2
Re.2
Re.2
Re.2
Re.2

Re.2
Re.2
Re.2
Re.2
Re.2
Re.2

Re.2
Re.2
Re.2
Re.2
Re.2

R._E!(Nr;
Re.2a
Re.2a
Re.2a
Re.2a

Re.Nr.
Re.3
Re.3
Re.3
Re.3
Re.3

Mad AK 14
Mad AK 14
Mad AK 14
Mad AK14
Mad AK 14
Mad AK 14
Mad AK 14

Mad AK 14
Mad AK 14
Mad AK 14
Mad AK 14
Mad AK 14
Mad AK 14
Mad AK 14

Mad AK 141G
Mad AK 14LG
Jung AK 14
Jung AK 14
Jung AK 14
Jung AK 14

Jung AK 14
Jung AK 14

Jung AK 14
Jung AK 14
Jung AK 14
Jung AK 14
Jung AK 14
Jung AK 14

Jung AK 14
Jung AK 14
Jung AK 14
Jung AK 14
Jung AK 14

Jung AK 141G
Jung AK 141G
Jung AK 141G
Jung AK 14L.G

AK
JFB
JFB
JFB
IFB
JFB

Mad AK 14

" Beck Tabea
Bartos Sandrine
Burczyk Fiona
Cygon Melissa
Derdulla Svenja
Flade Celine
Fleischer Katharina
Gabler Johanna

10:10 Glimpel Maya
Koch Lilly
Kreft Stella
Kréber Janina
Miller Jana
Ullrich Agatha
Winter Clara

Starizeit ~ Name Vomame

10:20 Altaner Zoe
Frauendorf Michelle

. Statzeit  Name Vomame
10:30 Bottcher Vinzent

Brox Arved
Czupalla Lennox
Georgius Luis

Goéring Cosmo
Kabisch Leon

10:40 Kocher Fritz
Korthals Jannes
Llehmann Franz
Leue Elias
Mademann Jonas
Miiller Moritz

10:50 RoBler Kevin
Sobolewski Julian

Uhlig Ben

Villgrattner Max

Wolf Nils

 Starzeit  Name Vomame

11:00 ' Miiller Collin
Post Toni
Wilberg Moritz
Gumiz Johannes

Startzeit ~Name Vomame
11:10 Carius Elena
Hohle Rika
Snegur Anita

Luster Charlotte
Schepinski Anne

~ Name Vomame ]
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Jahrg

2005
2005

~ Jahrg

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Jalrg

2005
2005
2005
2005

Jahrg

2003
2004
2003
2004
2003

Ve - zer

WSpB
HRV
SCM
SCM
WSpB
HRV
SCM

Verein  Zeit

BBG
HRV

Verein  Zeit
BBG
RCOW

WSpB

RUS

HRV

ZRC

SCM

SCM

RUS
Havelberg
RCW

SCM

SCM
BBG
ZRC
HRV
GRCB

Verein  Zeit
ZRC
WSpB
TRC
TRC

Merein - 7elt
SCM
SCM
SCM
HRV
HRV




Re.3
Re.3
Re.3
Re.3

Re3

JFB
IFB
IFB
IFB
IFB

N ReN

1
2
3

Ifd. Nr. Re.Nr.

Ny RN

d N, ReNn
Re.4

N U WM

8

g

10
11
12
13
14

Ifd. Nr. Re.Nr.

N Oy U B W e

Ifd. Nr. Re.Nr.
Re.4b

Y U BN

Re.3a
Re.3a
Re.3a

Re.3b
Re.3b
Re.3b
Re.3b
Re.3b
Re.3b
Re.3b

Re.4
Re.4
Re.4
Re.4
Re.4
Re.4

Re.4
Re.4
Re.4
Re.4
Re.4
Re.4
Re.4

Re.4a
Re.4a
Re.4a
Re.4a
Re.4a
Re.4a
Re.4a
Re.4a

Re.4b
Re.4b
Re.4b
Re.4b
Re.4b

IFB WKE

 JFBLG

JFB LG
JFB LG

JFB WKE IT
JFB WKE IT
JFB WKE IT
JFB WKE I
JFB WKE I
JFB WKE IT

JMB
IMB
JMB
JMB
JMB
IMB
IMB

JMB
JMB
JMB
JMB
JMB
JMB
JMB

IMB LG
IMB LG
IMB LG
IMB LG
IMB LG
IMB LG
IMB LG
IMB LG

~JMB WKE T

JMBWKE II
JFB WKE IT
JMB WKE II
JMB WKE I
JMB WKE IT

 Starzeit  Nam

Kohlbach Marie
Roloff Victoria
Steps Muriel
Woilke Lena

Wollmer Leonie

11:40 Reichelt Henrike
Thiele Vivian
Hachmeister Emma

11:55  Becher Tabea
Karaew Alena
Kolbe Annabell
Lieck Anna-lena
Schmidt Nicol
Struve Fabienne
Urbahn Mona

12:05 Aethner Christian’
Bastian Adrian
Dobrzalski Kasper
Drumea Iulian
Kohlbach Mark
Zilliger Domenic
Pfautsch Maximilian

12:20 Grosser Malwin
Hesse Tom
Benneke Sebastian
Hillert Curtis
Lippmann Johannes
Raeke Jan Henrik
Stein Konstantin

1245 Albrecht

Blttner Max
Fest Carlo

Hamel Tom
Jahn Felix
Luck Fabian

Pasura Louis
Voigt Oskar

Starzeit ~ Name Vomame
12:50 Schmidt Paul Klaus
Stockmann Marc
Zscheyge Jannik
Warczog Tim
Wei Ben
Willemsen Stefan

.- NameVomame :

Jahrg
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003

Verein
HRV

‘ZRC
ZRC
ZRC
ZRC
WSpB
BBG
TRC

SCM
HRV
HRV
HRV
5CM
HRV

SCM
SCM
HRV
SCM
RVD
SCM
HRV

Verein f

HRV
HRV
RCW
RAW
RAW
SCM
RAW
HRV

Verein
WSpB
GRCB
BBG
GRCB
GRCB
GRCB

s

Zai

_ Zeit




2 Re.5a
3 Re.5a

1 Re5b  JFAWKET
2 Res5b JFA WKE IT
3  Res5b JFA WKE IT
3  Res5b JFA WKE IT
1 Re.6  IMA
2 Re.6 IMA
3 Re.6 IMA
4  Reb IMA
5 Re.6 IMA
6  Re.6 JMA
7 Reb IMA
TN Relr NG
1  Re6a IJMALG
2  Re.6a IMA LG
3  Re.6a IMA LG
Ifd. Nr. ReNr.  AK
1 Re.6b  IMAWKEI
2  Rebb  IMAWKET
3  Re6b  IJMAWKE
4 Re.6b  IMAWKEI
5 Rebb  IMAWKEI
6 Rebb  IMAWKED
7 Re6b  IMBWKEII
Ifid. Nr. Re.Nr. AK
1 Re.8 SM
2 Re.8a SMLG
Ifd. Nr. Re.Nr. A
1 Res8b SMWKE I
2  Re.sb SM WKE I
3  Resb SM WKE II
4  Re.s8b SM WKE II
5 Re.db SM WKE II
Ifd. Nr. ReNr. AK =
1 Rel0 MM 30-39
2 Rel0 MM30-39
3 Re.10a MM 40-49
4 Re.10a MM 40-49
5 Re.10a MM 40-49
6 Re.10a MM 40-49
Ifid.Nr. ReNr. AK
1 Rel0b MM 50-54
2 Re.10b MM 50-54
3  Re.10b MM 50-54
4  Re.10b MM 50-54

JFA LG
JFA LG

AK

 Startzeit

~ Startzeit

- Sibeit =

~ Startzeit

* Wolff Carlotta

~ Baier Nikla
Berghoff
Kohlbach
Kriger
Stein
Struve
Welzenbach

Name Vomame
Micka Ludwig

StroBner Niels

Taubert Paul

13:40

~ Hildebrandt Armin
Janetzki Karl
Mettka Max
Langhammer Hannes
Enkhardt Jonas
Ermnst Oliver
Thiemicke Silas

13:55

~ Name
Kuhnert
Rauls

Vomame
Benjamin
Felix

14:05

 Enkhardt Lukas
Nietsche Lucas
Rudnick Carl
Zander Karl
Isenthal Johannes

14:20

~ Name Vomame
Schulz Lars
Wolff Stefan
Schwan Sven
Wagner Marko
Mehr Frank
Perliz Frank

14:30

 Micka Thomas
Pietsch Thomas
Dankel Heiko

Rudolf Giinther

14:40

Name Vomame

Name Vomame

- Name Vomame

e Jahg Ve

2002

Wiedfeldt Amelie 2002

Panzner Tilla 2004
. Starzet  Name Vomame  Jahrg
- 13:15 Dittmann Mia 2002
Wilke Finja 2002

Rauls Pauline 2002

Meyer Lara

Jahrg

2002
2001
2002

2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2004

Jahrg
1988

2000
1997

; Jahrg
1980
1985
1978
1972
1972
1971

1967
1969
1966
1967

e

Lo
RAW

RAW
Havelberg
HRV

RAW
GRCB
GRCB
RCW
BBG
ZRC

Verein
BBG
Havelberg

GRCB
BBG
TRC

Verein
SCM
RAW
SCM
SCM
RUS

_RAW
~ Jahrg Vere
RAW

Verein

SCM
SCM
BBG

Zeit

- Zeit

i Ze!t 2

Zeit

Zeit




2 Re.13
3 Re.13
1 Re.14
2 Re.14
3 Re.14

MM 55-59
MM 55-60
MM 55-61

MIX Vierer AK14

Mix Vierer AK 14
Mix Vierer AK 14
Vereinsvierer 15:15

Vereins-Vierer

Vereins-Vierer

* Gohla Andrea
Mehr Ralf
Wiedfeldt Olaf

2005
2005
2005
Muiller Moritz 2005
Bartos Sandrine 2005
Korthals Jannes 2005
Winter Clara 2005
Kocher Fritz 2005
Fleischer Katharina 2005
RoBler Kevin 2005
Kréber Janina 2005

~ Name Vomame  Jahrg
~ Wolf Nils 2005
Willemsen Stefan 2003
Rudnick Carl 2000
Langhammer Hannes 2001
Miller Moritz 2005
Bastian Adrian 2003
Berghoff Paul 2001
Schultz lars 1980
Bartos Sandrine 2005
Zilliger Domenic 2003
Kriiger Paul 2001
Dankel Heiko 1966

RAW
RAW

WSpB
WSpB
WSpB
WSpB

S5CM
SCM
SCM
SCM

SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM

Versin  zeit

GRCB
GRCB
GRCB
GRCB

S5CM
SCM
SCM
SCM

SCM
SCM
5CM
SCM




